

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.422 of 2024

44

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	03.12.2024	<p><u>BSB, J</u></p> <p>The Learned counsel for respondent(s) requested to post the matter along with three other connected matters viz., C.R.P.Nos.424, 425 and 426 of 2024.</p> <p>Post all the matters together on 10.12.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>B.S. BHANUMATHI, J</u></p> <p>GRL</p>	

CRP 2895 of 2024

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	03.12.2024		